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June 16–July 20—CAMBRIDGE 
 

Monday, June 18-Tuesday, July 3 
 

Wednesday, July 4 
 

Thursday, July 5 
 

Global Issues in Property 
 (2 cr.) 

 
 

Class meets Monday-Thursday 

Reading Day 

 

 
Exam  

 

 
Monday, June 30-Friday, July 13 

 
Saturday, July 14 

 

 
Comparative National Security Law 

(3 cr.) 

No class on July 4th  
 

Class meets Monday-Thursday 

Depart for London 

 

 

 
 

July 14–July 20—LONDON 
 

Sunday, July 15-Friday, July 20 
 

Saturday, July 21 
 

 
Comparative National Security Law 

(3 cr.) 
 
 

Class meets Monday-Thursday 

Depart  

 

Exam - TBD 

 

 
 


